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Shirley Sharp 4722 N. Parkway Avenue Milwaukee WI 53209 414-915-1167 sharpdiva1209@yahoo.com Johnell Sharp 414-364-6157 4 Gwen Moore 4 Lena Taylor 10 David Bown 13 Willie Johnson, Jr. willie.johnson@milwaukeecountywi.gov 414-278-4233 TUNA
Harold Oemig 3815 W. Michigan Street Milwaukee WI 53208 414-933-6088 hoemig2@yahoo.com Rachel Oemig Klein 7/14/1944 diabetic n/a 4 Gwen Moore 6 LaTonya Johnson 18 Evan Goyke 5 Marcelia Nicholson marcelia.nicholson@milwaukeecountywi.gov 414-278-4261 ROAST BEEF
Patricia Adams 516 N. 52nd St., # 4 Milwaukee WI 53208 414-771-9692 thatadamskid@hotmail.com Dawn Adams 920-254-6342 on Dialysis - no potato  pkg at crthse 4 Gwen Moore 6 aTonya Johnson 18 Evan Goyke 15 Eddie Cullen eddie.cullen@milwaukeecountywi.gov 414-278-4263 ROAST BEEF
Patricia Dunn 951 N. 29th Street Milwaukee WI 53208 414-810-8886 414-342-1223 fpatriciadunn@me.com Curtis Washington 414-588-7348 4 Gwen Moore 6 LaTonya Johnson 18 Evan Goyke 10 Supreme Moore Omokunde supreme.mooreomokunde@milwaukeecountywi.gov 414-278-4265 TURKEY
Katrina Mosley 1004 N. 10th Street, Unit #310 Milwaukee WI 53233 262-744-4952 moslk@yahoo.com Jeremy Mosley 414-899-9693 8/22/1958 na na 4 Gwen Moore 6 LaTonya Johnson 16 Kalan Haywood 10 Supreme Moore Omokunde supreme.mooreomokunde@milwaukeecountywi.gov 414-278-4265 HAM
Geralyn Juettner 3227 N Bremen Street Milwaukee WI 53212 414-243-4962 geralynjuettnercambridgeapts@gmail.com Alesia Verser 414-324-0296 3/15/1956 na NA 4 Gwen Moore 4 Lena Taylor 10 David Bowen 13 Willie Johnson, Jr. willie.johnson@milwaukeecountywi.gov 414-278-4233 VEGETABLES caucasian
Maureen Conrad 1037 E. Ohio Avenue Milwaukee WI 53207 414-510-0171 conradmh2@gmail.com Peter Fletcher 262-212-7494 no NA 4 Gwen Moore 7 Chris Larson 20 Christine Sinicki 14 Jason Haas jason.haas@milwaukeecountywi.gov 414-278-4252 VEGETABLES
Mary Kay Kuenzi 4714 W. Tesch Avenue Greenfield WI 53220 414-327-2955 mary.kuenzi@yahoo.com Paul Kuenzi 414-559-5410 no NA 5 Jim Sensenbrenner 28 Dave Craig 82 Ken Skowronski 11 Dan Sebring dan.sebring@milwaukeecountywi.gov 414-278-4253 TUNA
Jim Kehoe 4714 W. Tesch Avenue Greenfield WI 53220 414-327-2955 son of Mary Kay no autism 5 Jim Sensenbrenner 28 Dave Craig 82 Ken Skowronski 11 Dan Sebring dan.sebring@milwaukeecountywi.gov 414-278-4253 TUNA
Alyna Romain 5253 N. Lovers Lane Road # 227 Milwaukee WI 53225 414-331-3744 alynajoli@att.net Joe LaValley 414-7081877 11/4/1958 no NA 4 Gwen Moore 8 Alberta Darling 22 Janel Brandtjen 18 Deanna Alexander deanna.alexander@milwaukeecountywi.gov 414-278-4259 TUNA
Sandra Dotson 3765 N. 88th Street Milwaukee WI 53222 414-731-6280 dotsonsandra58@yahoo.com Rali Dobson 414-350-2528 5/16/1954 no NA 4 Gwen Moore 4 Lena Taylor 12 LaKeshia Myers 15 Eddie Cullen eddie.cullen@milwaukeecountywi.gov 414-278-4263 TURKEY
Sheryl Adams 4405 W. Howie Place Milwaukee WI 53216 414-871-9799 65cadams@gmail.com Avery Coats 414-916-3335 12/6/1951 no NA 4 Gwen Moore 6 LaTonya Johnson 18 Evan Goyke 7 Felesia Martin felesia.martin@milwaukeecountywi.gov 414-278-4241 TURKEY
Cindy Van Vreede 2730 N. 51st Street Milwaukee WI 53210 414-531-6810 cindyv@aol.com Christine Van Vreede 920-450-3077 no shell fish N/A 4 Gwen Moore 6 LaTonya Johnson 17 David Crowley 5 Marcelia Nicholson marcelia.nicholson@milwaukeecountywi.gov 414-278-4261 HAM
Martha Pincus 7045 N Belmont Lane Fox Point WI 53217 414-587-5656 mlpincus1@gmail.com Mitchell Pincus 414-659-5334 Do not eat beef, pork, goat, sh difficulty hearing 4 Gwen Moore 8 Alberta Darling 23 Jim Ott 1 Theodore Lipscomb theodore.lipscomb@milwaukeecountywi.gov 414-278-4280 TUNA
Judy Troestler 10050 W. Beloit Rd. #9 Greenfield WI 53228 414-747-0780 414-747-0781 troes@earthlink.net Eilleen Rossow 414-758-6866 vegetarian walk w difficulty 5 Jim Sensenbrenner 28 Dave Craig 84 Mike Kuglitsch 17 Anthony Staskunas anthony.staskunas@milwaukeecountywi.gov 414-278-4247 VEGETABLES
Tom Hooyman 2122 N. 83rd Street Wauwatosa WI 53213 414-305-5825 414-962-7885 tomhooy@sbcglobal.net Betty Hooyman 414-791-5080 na na 5 Jim Sensenbrenner 5 Dale Kooyenga 14 Robin Vining 6 James Luigi Schmitt james.schmitt@milwaukeecountywi.gov 414-278-4273 TUNA
Eileen Rossow 10050 W. Beloit Rd. #8 Greenfield WI 53228 414-758-6866 sister of Judy Eileen.Rossow@MilwaukeeCountyWI.gov Leau Rossow 414-559-2377 na na 5 Jim Sensenbrenner 28 Dave Craig 84 Mike Kuglitsch 17 Anthony Staskunas anthony.staskunas@milwaukeecountywi.gov 414-278-4247 TUNA
Mary Jane Sericati 7300 W. State Street Wauwatosa WI 53213 414-453-6176 sericatim@yahoo.com Kenneth Klauck 414-339-8778 4/30/1947 na needs transportation to Tra        5 Jim Sensenbrenner 5 Dale Kooyenga 13 Rob Hutton 6 James Luigi Schmitt james.schmitt@milwaukeecountywi.gov 414-278-4273 VEGETABLES
Richard Bartoshevich 5962 S. Robert Avenue Cudahy WI 53110 414-769-1889 414-688-3840 na Dawn Curry 769-1889 na na 4 Gwen Moore 7 Chris Larson 20 Christine Sinicki 8 Steven Shea steven.shea@milwaukeecountywi.gov 414-278-4231 TUNA
*Vi Hawkins 6402 W. Keefe Avenue Milwaukee WI 53216 414-442-2266 Eric Riser 414-687-3437 10/12/1939 na not on Friday 4 Gwen Moore 6 LaTonya Johnson 17 David Crowley 7 Felesia Martin felesia.martin@milwaukeecountywi.gov 414-278-4241 TURKEY
Richmond Izard 8204  Warwick Ct. Brown Deer WI 53209 414-737-2167 izardrp@milwaukee.k12.wi.us Janeta Izard 414-737-2570 na na 4 Gwen Moore 8 Alberta Darling 24 Dan Knodl 1 Theodore Lipscomb theodore.lipscomb@milwaukeecountywi.gov 414-278-4280 TURKEY
Tom Bray 2497 N. Oakland Avenue # 109 Milwaukee WI 53211 414-961-0085 bray@msoe.edu Monica Maher 414-964-2728 na na 4 Gwen Moore 7 Chris Larson 19 Jonathon Brostoff 3 Sheldon Wasserman sheldon.wasserman@milwaukeecountywi.gov 414-278-4237 TUNA
*Theresa Bellone 7201 Earl Avenue Greendale WI 53129 414-333-4028 tjbellone@gmail.com Tom Bierbach 414-254-0455 1/10/1951 na na 1 Bryan Steil 28 Dave Craig 82 Ken Skowronski 17 Anthony Staskunas anthony.staskunas@milwaukeecountywi.gov 414-278-4247 VEGETABLES
Debbie Tiegs 2521 S. 98th Street West Allis WI 53227 414-541-8227 bte@execpc.com na na 5 Jim Sensenbrenner 5 Dale Kooyenga 15 Joe Sanfelippo 16 John Weishan John.Weishan@milwaukeecountywi.gov 414-278-4255 ROAST BEEF

TURKEY
*Did not complete full program, due to prior advocacy training
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